
B PAI. ~r4TýC110 C9 f~aF CF PArli'!
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1R°"Na 1 CONtM• 1 2CCO- 2

.2". A.IE= NT !FICAr"ON ...... ..........---------- .. I. . . . . . . . PJ L-'I N .I .='', ...

M0115 - APR 1 9 2007 P.D1- 04- 3 9 6 oaElN.I

f. MISSIJED Y OjO... 31Lu 7. OAM1.41ST ENR5BY core~et~~E C 3111

DUv-sion of cor~irac;f. Dis-szion of Contracts

hai2-top: T-7-1-2 TWO kihllte Fli-. NortŽz - -1 T-7-1-2

Contraci at;anagerent B.ranch No. 2 Ccnract , erneft Branch No. 1
WIashinticon. DC 20555 Woashin'ton., 20555

R NAVE AND ADORESS Cr CONTRACTCR IJc. .,*rcl.c n.r:?.5,i' .Sl•i C1u]P X.% N.C--NDIN or SOLK-'lA.IIN ,•o.

SCHI-NDLER -vE'VTGA R CORPORATION
68 CAT ED (SUE ITTu %III

-63 6 V:l7CcrN1A WNOR~ 'R 10A. ?VOD;ICAT~C' OF CCINIAT~ODRERn N~O.
,mC-10-04-396

BE:TSVILLE .M 20705_'_55
18. DATED (SrSfEM 13)

r~M 132057121 y.in:o 0506r,2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

=1 -The above numbered solicitation is amenced as set farth in I:em 14. The hour and cate specified for rcce-pi of Offers flisexlended. [:]Isnotextended.

Offers musl acknoMedge receimt of inis amendment prior In the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one Of the fotovoing methods:

(a) ay ccmpleting Items 8 and 15, and returning _copies of trie amendment: (b) By acknoMedging receip of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (.) By separate letter cr telegram vhich includes a reference to the solicila-t ir and ,amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED PLAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer L.ready submt.ted, such cnange may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or le:ter makes reference to me solicitation and this amer.dmenl. and is received prio- to the opening hour

and late specifieo.
12 ACCOX'JN143ANDOAPPRRI-ATI0K 3ATTA it Ml* ) '~74015-BA1203 H01L24. 2;47. X02.00) ORLICATE: $216,09B.00

DlUNS 14'0. 132DE-5121
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAfCT/ORflFR Nfl AR nF=.RIRFn IN ITFM ,IA

(X) A THIS CtiA~rEopnocR t t~L:S1c PurPSUA- T,., (5IIeityajU5~fV) THE Ct1A1JOES SU T M 0IT~1N ITEM14 IA~RE L,',AE IWIH1E cClTRACT ORtCER 1. III ITEM 10-A.

B THE ABOV'E NLUtMEfD CCNTNCI.V3r;ER Is, fL10IMrL 0 TO K!LECT Tfi[ AOV.UMSTRATCvtE ZiAfGIES 4ruc,asch ag Clnckaii ci~r i~ce. appfopEi.L~i asi. etlc.

SET FORTHt' N ITEM 14, FUR2IUANTIZ) THlE AUHOPATY OF FAR 1.1Oi.

c, im 5'jT'LEIEI`4AL AG-nCr4T IS NELZ iwr0o IOPURWi.MPT 70 AUT'IOR!TY OF-

L;.C1I.IR lSrriill~io.O,~w At S2.22.7-9 opticir. O. tn te'emo teCnr

I 
t xti!LeTr-r 

ftecota'

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1:]is rnot, [DJ is required tn sign this rrcurnent and return 2 ceies to the issuing office.

14. MSCRiI'l.Col OF A1'~1~Oi~ Mti roa~led IyLCr LOet! -leao drel. rj=dry; £=irtai. on~iilsrieCt alu

See A-=a~hed Paje 2 of 2 for -lsr~lpzzju Of ic~in

5ccrpii as Mf'keia t~eq,. till "= 2Cc UT13111XIS ~ ~ it 30 ew-ljiq fir M 0''M, As le u~-i 11CYWMI ur~iIrz nee QIE Iiri jlfa~iz cr.iefu

I L-A. 54Mf AND FTLE OF COJI Rl4CirlO 0QFFjC-zI R

jeffrey L. MocrlnOt,e

Cortc~in Officer

SiArtI.R0 FOR!~I 2~2 tRaY I~~.E.Ij

V N.,! ;ý12r FC
WE 510"ED

14EN 7i14rWI152Ar?-3C-
PFEVýVJS E"!rriCN OT US,%&LE

SUNsl REVIEW OWMPiLE'f
TEMPLATE - ADM001

Pte~oe= bSr2A .FARJ41A :FP.) 5,12-11

ADMOO2MPR 30 2097



NRC-I 0-04-396/MO05
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) Exercise Option Period #3 through
May 5, 2008. The subject contract is hereby modified as follows.....

I. Additional funding is hereby obligated in the amount of $218,098.00 to cover
Option Period #3. Contract funding is hereby increased by $218,098.00, from
$573,006.00 to $791,104.00.

Applicable Line of Accounting: See Page #1 (SF30, Block #12)

2. The contract ceiling is hereby increased by $218,098.00, from $573,006.00 to
$791,104.00.

3. Option Period #3 (5/6/07 - 5/5/08) Monthly Pricing:

CLIN
7
8

Description
Elevator Maintenance/Repair
Additional On-Site Support

Unit
MO
Job

TOTAL

Amount
$213,828.00
$ 4,270.00
$218,098.00

4. Through Modification M005, the ceiling and funding amounts for the entire
contract should read as follows.....

Status
Dates
Ceiling
Funding

Base
ftriod

active
5/6/04-5/5/05
S178.348.00
$178.348.00

Option
fcriod I

active
5/6105-515106
$190.716.00
S 190.716.00

Option

Active
5/6106-5/5/07
S203.942.00
$203.942.00

Option

active
516/07-.-/5108
$218,098.00
$218.098.00

Option

not exereised
516108-5/5109
$228,961.00
S 0.00

$1,020,065.00
S 791,104.00

All other terms, conditions and prices remain unchanged.


